SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS – Sorted by Order Type Page 1 of 12
December 2011
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Virginia Hills Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10072H 15 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 10072G
Oil Sands Subsurface Disposal

App 11006D 23 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11006C
Wild River Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11028C 09 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11028B
Provost Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11084L 15 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11084K
Redwater Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11097B 01 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11097, 11097A
Zama Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11104I 18 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11104H
Bantry Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11117D 01 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11117C
Suffield Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11127C 14 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11127B
Pembina Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11144C 01 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11144B
Turin Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11171D 04 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11171C
Oil Sands Primary Recovery
Schemes
App 11227C 17 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11227B
Oil Sands Commercial Oil
Sands Schemes
App 11229C 17 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11229B
Provost Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 11237C 28 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11237B
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS – Sorted by Order Type Page 3 of 12
December 2011
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Provost Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11269C 19 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11269B
Provost Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11282R 21 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11282Q
Wildmere Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11332B 31 Oct 2011 Rescinds App 11332, 11332A
Oil Sands Experimental Oil
Sands Schemes
App 11337D 24 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11337C
Evi Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 11339C 08 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11339B
Gutah Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11343A 08 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11343
Warwick Gas Storage
Schemes
App 11371H 28 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11371G
Kaybob Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11441C 09 Nov 2011 Rescinds App 11441B
Provost Subsurface Disposal